Industrial
Call Us: +44 (0) 2393 870 050     Email: sales@qvis.co.uk   Visit our Website: www.qvis.co.uk/lighting
Information is subject to change without notice. *Warranty terms and conditions apply. Onsite warranties on request.
Sensor, Emergency &
Dimming Options
Option Code
3 Hour Emergency +/EM
Step-Dim Microwave Sensor +/MS
Emergency & Microwave +/MS/EM
Dimming Options See Below -
Contact Office
Net Weight  (A x B) ft.
1kg 633mm x 120mm 2ft.
1.97kg 1223mm x 120mm 4ft.
2.33kg 1523mm x 120mm 5ft.
2.68kg 1823mm x 120mm 6ft.
Technical
• Input Voltage AC 200-240V
• Beam Spread 120°
• CRI >80
• Power Factor >0.9
• Operating Temp. -20 to +40°C
• Materials Polycarbonate
• IP Rating IP66
• IK Rating                  IK08
• Dimmable On Request
• Lifetime 50,000 hours, L90-B10 (Ta 25 °C)
• Emergency Output 425Lm
Dimensions Photometric Data
B
76mm
A
Twin Housing
QStorm Pro Features
High LED
Efficacy
Wattage
Switchable
Tri-Colour
3000K/4000K/5700K
IK08 Impact
Resistance170
QStorm Pro
Part Code Power Efficacy Output Kelvin
QS-PRO-WS-600TC
11W 170Lm/cW 1870Lm
Tri-Colour:
3000K, 4000K
& 5700K
14W 170Lm/cW 2380Lm
16W 170Lm/cW 2720Lm
19W 170Lm/cW 3230Lm
QS-PRO-WS-1200TC
17W 170Lm/cW 2890Lm
Tri-Colour:
3000K, 4000K
& 5700K
21W 170Lm/cW 3570Lm
26W 170Lm/cW 4420Lm
30W 170Lm/cW 5100Lm
QS-PRO-WS-1500TC
26W 170Lm/cW 4420Lm
Tri-Colour:
3000K, 4000K
& 5700K
32W 170Lm/cW 5440Lm
39W 170Lm/cW 6630Lm
45W 170Lm/cW 7650Lm
QS-PRO-WS-1800TC
37W 170Lm/cW 6290Lm
Tri-Colour:
3000K, 4000K
& 5700K
46W 170Lm/cW 7820Lm
56W 170Lm/cW 9520Lm
65W 170Lm/cW 11050Lm
QStorm Pro
Switchable Vapour Proof
QS-PRO-WS-600TC QS-PRO-WS-1500TC
QS-PRO-WS-1200TC QS-PRO-WS-1800TC